EnEs

HPMRO5K2
Calisma Gerilimi
Uriin

Tip
Etiket/Konum
Gap

Calisma Sicakhgi
Koruma Sinifi

Kablo Baglanti Kesiti

Sikma Kuvveti
Maksimum Akim
Maksimum Giig
Direng Degeri
imal Tarihi

Seri

Ozellikler

CE &

24V DC

Potansiyometre

Dijital Gostergeli

30 mm

-15/+70°C

IP65

1.5-2.5 mm?

1,5Nm

17,30 mA

1,5 W (70°C)

5kQ

H Serisi Plastik

Hassas Ayarlanabilir

Uzun Omiir

Yiiksek Gl¢ Kapasitesi, Dijital Gostergeli



http://www.emaselectric.com/urunlerimiz/a--kumanda-butonlari-ve-sinyal-lambalari/h--h-serisi-plastik/hpmr05k2--h-serisi-plastik-24v-dc-5-k-dijital-gostergeli-30-mm-potansiyometre
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